
ALL OF LOT 8 SHADOW WOOD S/D UNI
LOTS 59 & 60 SHADOW WOOD S/D UNI
BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 8, UNIT I, 

PASQUOT ERNEST/PASQUOT NADINE
18011 US HIGHWAY 441 S
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-6S-17-09784-058

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27617.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

11/01/2017 BC 6.71 67,100 0 0 67,100

STANDARD
3

309,820
4,700
67,100

381,620
141,831
239,789

HX HB 50,722
189,067
381,620

0

386,176

1173/0842 5/14/2009 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD & HYON CROSBY

ERNEST & NADINE PAS

0846/1893 9/30/1997 WD Q I 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIPS

CROSBY
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000044641 Solar Power Syste 99,977 06/09/2022

6728 SFR 0 01/06/1993

2017HX Base Yr

18011 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,064 132.7672 148.70 455,617 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2776

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 151,674

FOP 480 30 144 14,561

FOP 480 30 144 14,561

FUS 1,276 100 1,276 129,024

3,736 3,064 309,820

FOP= N8 W60 S8 E60$ BAS= W60S25 FOP= S8 E60 N8 W60$ E60 N25$
PTR=N30 FUS= N18 W60 S25E28 N7 E32$ S30$.

FOP 8

60

8

60

BAS

60

25

60

25

FOP8

60

8

60

FUS

18

60

25

28

7

32

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

4,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 6.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 67,100


